CCC

Computing Community Consortium
Catalyst

Computing Community Consortium Council Meeting

8:00 am

6:30 pm

7:30 am
8:30
8:50
9:00
10:00
10:40

11:00

12:00 pm
1:00

1:40
2:30
2:50
4:00
4:15

Pre-reads:

Snowbird, Utah
July 19, 2016
Onboarding for New Council Members, Boardroom

Dinner for full Council (separate from Snowbird dinner),
Wasatch B

July 20, 2016

Breakfast, Magpie

Welcome and Introductions, Wasatch B
General Updates

Task Force Updates and Plans
Inventory and Transition Paper Topics
BREAK

View from PCAST, how CCC can be impactful

Susan Graham

LUNCH, Magpie

View from NITRD, how CCC can be impactful, Wasatch B
Keith Marzullo

Transition Paper Topics v2

BREAK

Implementation Plan and New CCC Proposal

Next Steps

Adjourn

Implementation Plan 2016-2017
Strategic Plan 2014-2016

PCAST NITRD Review



