

## Computing Community Consortium Council Meeting Snowbird, Utah

## July 19, 2016

8:00 am	Onboarding for New Council Members, Boardroom
6:30 pm	Dinner for full Council (separate from Snowbird dinner), $Wasatch\ B$

## July 20, 2016

7:30 am	Breakfast, <i>Magpie</i>
8:30	Welcome and Introductions, Wasatch B
8:50	General Updates
9:00	Task Force Updates and Plans
10:00	Inventory and Transition Paper Topics
10:40	BREAK
11:00	View from PCAST, how CCC can be impactful
	Susan Graham
12:00 pm	LUNCH, <i>Magpie</i>
1:00	View from NITRD, how CCC can be impactful, Wasatch B
	Keith Marzullo
1:40	Transition Paper Topics v2
2:30	BREAK
2:50	Implementation Plan and New CCC Proposal
4:00	Next Steps
4:15	Adjourn

Pre-reads:

Implementation Plan 2016-2017 Strategic Plan 2014-2016 PCAST NITRD Review